
PACK P/M

1 Leg #1(L=790mm) 脚#1 B182-77 B182-77-202

Wood+Fabric

18% Backing, 36.1%PVC, 

33.6%Plasticizer , 

0.6%Stabilizer, 11.7%Others

Cleaning Code: W

1 K M

2 Cross Slat(L=1350mm)(w/Screws) 床横杆 B182-74 CG0100022 Metal 3 F P

3 Center Leg(w/Bolt)(L=230mm) 支撑脚 B182-74 03034 Metal 3 F P

4 Hook (w/Screws) 床侧挂钩 B182-74 03887 Metal 4 G P

5 Bracket (w/Screws) 床侧挂槽 B182-77 R42585 Metal 4 G P

6 Hardware Pack 五金包 B182-74,77 R42579

Allen Bolt 1/4 in x40mm(8)

Allen Bolt 1/4 in x45mm(3)

Screw (#8*32mm) (6)

Allen Wrench 4mm(1)

1 G P

7 End Cap 脚垫 B182-74 R42580 Plastic 3 G P

8 T-Nut (1/4"x10.5mm) 四脚钉螺母 B182-77 R42587 Metal 8 G P

9 Leg #2(L=790mm) 脚#2 B182-77 B182-77-203

Wood+Fabric

18% Backing, 36.1%PVC, 

33.6% Plasticizer, 

0.6%Stabilizer, 11.7%Others

Cleaning Code: W

1 K M

10 Foot Pad(W/Screw) 脚垫 B182-74 R42588 Plastic 2 G P

11 Applique(W/Connection/Screw)床头饰花 B182-77 B182-63-001 poly 1 G P

12 Side Rail Assembly 床侧板 B182-74 B182-74-302

Wood+Fabric

18% Backing, 36.1%PVC, 

33.6% Plasticizer, 

0.6%Stabilizer, 11.7%Others

Cleaning Code: W

2 K M

MATERIAL QTY.

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MRP#

MODEL #: B182-74,77
FACTORY USE ONLY!!

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON:

1 

2 

3 

4 4 

5 

7 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 



August,2014All Rights Reserved.SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® Page 1 Of 1


